
Direction: Bath City Centre

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

19 bus Time Schedule
Bath City Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:15 - 18:19

Monday 06:20 - 21:38

Tuesday 06:20 - 21:38

Wednesday 06:20 - 21:38

Thursday 06:20 - 21:38

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 07:32 - 21:17

19 bus Info
Direction: Bath City Centre
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 86 min
Line Summary:

The 19 bus line (Bath Bus Station - Bristol Parkway Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Bath City Centre: 06:20 - 21:38(2) Stoke Gifford: 05:30 - 20:09
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 19 bus station near you and find out when is the next 19 bus arriving.

19 bus time schedule & line map

Bath Bus Station - Bristol Parkway Station Get The App19

Bristol Parkway Stn, Stoke Gifford

Parkway North P&R, Stoke Gifford

Hambrook Lane, Stoke Gifford

Harry Stoke

Coldharbour Lane, Harry Stoke

Uwe the Gardens, Harry Stoke

Frenchay Campus, Frenchay

Stoke Park, Frenchay

Stoke Lane, Broomhill

Begbrook Lane, Broomhill

Five Acre Drive, Broomhill

Begbrook Park, Frenchay

Alexander Road, Frenchay

Beckspool Road, Frenchay

Hambrook, Frenchay

Quakers Road, Bromley Heath

Bromley Heath Avenue, Bromley Heath

Heath Walk, Downend

Cleeve Park Road, Downend

The Horseshoe, Downend

Christchurch School, Downend

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/19/194472429/7730840/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bath%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bristol%20Parkway%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472429&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472429%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472429%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_19_Bath%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bristol%20Parkway%20Station_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_19_Bath%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bristol%20Parkway%20Station_South%20West_View


Victoria Street, Staple Hill

The Portcullis, Staple Hill

Portland Street, Staple Hill

The Turnpike, Soundwell

The Waterworks, Soundwell

Morley Terrace, New Cheltenham

Cross Street, Kingswood

Kings Chase Centre, Kingswood

Clock Tower, Kingswood

Civic Centre, Kingswood

Crates Close, Kingswood

Woodstock Road, Kingswood

Tenniscourt Road, Kingswood

Baden Road, Warmley

Station Road, Warmley

Crown Way, Warmley

St Ivel Way, Warmley

The King William Iv, Cadbury Heath

Cadbury Heath Road, Cadbury Heath

Newton Road, Cadbury Heath

Hampton Close, Cadbury Heath

Park Crescent, Cadbury Heath

Park Road, Cadbury Heath

Rogers Close, Cadbury Heath

Westcourt Drive, Oldland Common

Court Road, Oldland Common

West Street, Oldland Common

The Beeches, Oldland Common

Cherry Garden Lane, Oldland Common

Cherry Garden Road, Bitton

Bitton School, Bitton

The White Hart, Bitton

Golden Valley Lane, Bitton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/19/194472429/7730840/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bath%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bristol%20Parkway%20Station


Direction: Stoke Gifford

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

19 bus Time Schedule
Stoke Gifford Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:45 - 16:45

Monday 05:30 - 20:09

Tuesday 05:30 - 20:09

Wednesday 05:30 - 20:09

Thursday 05:30 - 20:09

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 07:45 - 19:45

19 bus Info
Direction: Stoke Gifford
Stops: 75

Brewery Hill, Bitton

Swineford

The Tannery, North Stoke

Kelston Mill, Kelston

The Crown, Kelston

Kelston Park, Kelston

Oldfield School, Newbridge

Penn Hill Road, Newbridge

Partis College, Newbridge

Penn Lea Road, Newbridge

Newbridge Court, Newbridge

Chelsea Road, Lower Weston

The Weston, Lower Weston

Windsor Villas, Lower Weston

Park Lane, Lower Weston

Comfortable Place, Kingsmead

Nile Street, Kingsmead

James Street West, Bath City Centre

James Street West, Bath City Centre

Bus Station, Bath City Centre

Bus Station, Bath City Centre

Westgate Buildings, Bath City Centre

Monmouth Place, Bath City Centre

Nile Street, Kingsmead

Comfortable Place, Kingsmead

Park Lane, Lower Weston

Windsor Villas, Lower Weston

The Weston, Lower Weston

Chelsea Road, Lower Weston

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/19/194472429/7730819/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bath%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bristol%20Parkway%20Station


Trip Duration: 92 min
Line Summary:

Newbridge Court, Newbridge

Evelyn Road, Newbridge

Penn Lea Road, Newbridge

Partis College, Newbridge

Penn Hill Road, Newbridge

Oldfield School, Newbridge

Kelston Park, Kelston

The Crown, Kelston

Kelston Mill, Kelston

The Tannery, North Stoke

Swineford

Brewery Hill, Bitton

The White Hart, Bitton

Bitton School, Bitton

Cherry Garden Road, Bitton

Cherry Garden Lane, Oldland Common

The Beeches, Oldland Common

West Street, Oldland Common

Court Road, Oldland Common

Westcourt Drive, Oldland Common

Rogers Close, Cadbury Heath

Park Road, Cadbury Heath

Newton Road Shops, Cadbury Heath

Hampton Close, Cadbury Heath

Newton Road, Cadbury Heath

Cadbury Heath Road, Cadbury Heath

The King William Iv, Cadbury Heath

St Ivel Way, Warmley

Crown Way, Warmley

Station Road, Warmley

Baden Road, Warmley

Tenniscourt Road, Kingswood

Fussell Court, Kingswood

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/19/194472429/7730819/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472429&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bath%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bristol%20Parkway%20Station


Crates Close, Kingswood

Civic Centre, Kingswood

Cecil Road, Kingswood

Moravian Road, Kingswood

Cross Street, Kingswood

The Waterworks, Soundwell

The Turnpike, Soundwell

Portland Street, Staple Hill

The Portcullis, Staple Hill

Victoria Street, Staple Hill

Christchurch School, Downend

The Horseshoe, Downend

Cleeve Park Road, Downend

Heath Walk, Downend

Cleeve Wood Road, Downend

Bromley Heath Avenue, Bromley Heath

Quakers Road, Bromley Heath

Hambrook, Frenchay

Beckspool Road, Frenchay

Alexander Road, Frenchay

Begbrook Park, Broomhill

Five Acre Drive, Broomhill

Begbrook Lane, Broomhill

Stoke Lane, Broomhill

Stoke Park, Frenchay

Frenchay Campus, Frenchay

Uwe the Gardens, Harry Stoke

Coldharbour Lane, Harry Stoke

Harry Stoke

Hambrook Lane, Stoke Gifford

Hunts Ground Road, Stoke Gifford

Parkway North P&R, Stoke Gifford

Bristol Parkway Stn, Stoke Gifford



19 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.
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